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MAGIC Fund Screening Committee Members as of December 2021

Original  Expiration
Professional Employment Appointment of Term
Jordan Nelson Peoples State Bank of Velva October 2021 June 2023

Labor
Steve Bigelow Central Machining June 2019 June 2022

Business
Jarid Lundeen Tires Plus March 2019 July 2022

Trade Area
Travis Mowbray Mowbray & Son, Inc December 2020 December 2023

Finance
Perry Olson, Chairman First International Bank June 2016 June 2022
Kelly Perrin United Community Bank of ND June 2021 June 2024
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Dec 31, Dec 31,
2021 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets

Cash and Investments 7,729,373$      7,912,149$    
Restricted Cash and Investments

SBPC PACE Revolving Loan Fund for Interest Buydowns 389,832$   
Visit Minot Professional Marketing Consultant 9,561         
Visit Minot Tourism Recovery & Resilience 319,394     

  Total Restricted Cash and Investments 718,787           774,341         
Intergovernmental Receivable 134,108           -                
Current Loans Receivable

Cypress Development 750,000           750,000         
Kalix 37,800             50,400           
Allowance for Loans Receivable @ 20% (357,560)         (360,080)       

Total Current Assets 9,012,508        9,126,810      
Noncurrent Assets

Loans Receivable
Cypress Development 1,000,000        1,000,000      

Total Noncurrent Assets 1,000,000        1,000,000      
Total Assets 10,012,508$    10,126,810$  

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable 18,637$           5,432$           

Total Liabilities 18,637             5,432             

FUND BALANCE
    Committed 9,993,871$      10,121,378$  

Total Fund Balance 9,993,871        10,121,378    
Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 10,012,508$    10,126,810$  

Current
Amount Last  

Loans Receivable Due Date Due Payment
Kalix - Minot Vocational Adjustment Workshop 12,600$     06/01/2022 n/a

Renaissance Parking Ramp 375,000     12/16/2025 n/a

Central Parking Ramp - Forgivable Loan 375,000     12/16/2025 n/a
Parking Ramps Loan 1,000,000  10 year maturity 12/15/2025

(Preliminary & Unaudited)

City of Minot, North Dakota
Economic Development Fund

Balance Sheet
December 31, 2021

With Comparative Totals for December 31, 2020
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Dec 31, Dec 31,
Original Final 2021 Variance 2020
Budgeted Budgeted Actual with Final Actual

REVENUES Amounts Amounts Amounts Budget Amounts
Sales tax collections 1,275,000$  1,275,000$   1,735,576$   460,576$      1,549,133$   
Interest income 35,150         35,150          17,772          (17,378)        58,470          
Miscellaneous -               -               13,916          13,916          21,344          
   Total revenues 1,310,150    1,310,150     1,767,264     457,114        1,628,947     
 

EXPENDITURES
Current
  Community Contributions 108,041       2,657,755     1,332,555     1,325,200     677,235        

Expert Professional Advice 413,500       463,500        375,111        88,389          12                 
General Administration 1,000           12,500          4,540            7,960            2,725            

     Total expenditures 522,541       3,133,755     1,712,206     1,421,549     679,972        
Excess (deficiency) of revenues
over (under) expenditures 787,609       (1,823,605)   55,058          1,878,663     948,975        

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)
Transfers out (191,959)      (191,959)      (182,565)       9,394            (1,004,636)    

Total other financing sources (uses) (191,959)      (191,959)      (182,565)       9,394            (1,004,636)    

Net change in fund balance 595,650$     (2,015,564)$ (127,507)       1,888,057$   (55,661)         
Fund balance, January 1 10,121,378   10,177,039   
Fund balance, December 31 9,993,871$   10,121,378$ 

Sales Tax Economic Development

City of Minot, North Dakota
Schedule of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balance, Budget to Actual

Special Revenue Fund
December 31, 2021

With Comparative Totals for December 31, 2020
(Preliminary & Unaudited)
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